UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR SEATTLE, WASHINGTON

February 19, 2010

Case No.

Thu. 4

08-30186
08-30286
09-30073
09-35531
09-30065)
09-30108)
09-30111)

Fri.5

09-35421
09-30149)
09-30150)
09-30158)
09-30161
09-30193
08-30222

Mon. 8

09-35329
09-35389
09-35392
09-35275
09-35332
09-35422
09-35448

March 4, 5, 8 - 10, 2010

Title of Cause Nature

9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: TASHIMA, FISHER, BERZON, CJJ

United States v. Facine Criminal
United States v. Rivera-Corona Criminal
United States v. Perry Criminal
Wild Fish Conservancy v. Salazar Civil v. US
United States v. Michael Briggs Criminal

United States v. Glen Briggs
09-30115) 09-30116)

9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: TASHIMA, FISHER, BERZON, CJJ

Berry v. Astrue <note new date Civil v. US
United States v. Dotson Criminal
United States v. Fisher

United States v. Jones

United States v. Jones Criminal
United States v. Gallaher Criminal
United States v. Waters Criminal

9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: TASHIMA, FISHER, BERZON, CJJ

Putz v. Astrue Civil v. US
Hubbard v. Astrue Civil v. US
Westmark Development Corp. v. City of Burien Rights
Atchley v. Pepperidge Farm Inc. Diversity
Lizotte v. Praxair Inc. Diversity
Gonzalez v. Nat'l R.R. Passenger Co. Federal
Dhillon v. BBC Holdings, Inc. Diversity
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Origin

Alaska
E. Wash
Idaho
E. Wash
E. Wash

W. Wash
W. Wash

Alaska
E. Wash
W. Wash

W. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash
E. Wash

W. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash




UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR SEATTLE, WASHINGTON
March 4, 5, 8 - 10, 2010

Case No. Title of Cause Nature

Tue. 9 9:00a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: TASHIMA, FISHER, BERZON, CJJ

08-72626  Afriyie v. Holder Imm Asy
08-73985  Changiz v. Holder Imm Asy
09-35516  Rogan v. DSHS Rights
08-35793) Brown v. Dunbar Rights
08-35934) 08-35968)

08-36059)  Smith v. Aufderheide Rights
09-35008)

09-35200  The Wilderness Society v. USFS Civil v. US
Wed. 10 9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom

Before: FISHER, BERZON, CJJ; SNOW (Arizona), DJ

07-30317 United States v. Felix Habeas
08-35645  Norris v. Morgan Habeas
08-72262  Amanov v. Holder Imm Asy
08-72849  Liuv. Holder Imm Asy
09-30086 United States v. Diaz-Maldonado <note new date  Criminal
09-30246 United States v. Hunter Criminal
09-30247 United States v. Walker Criminal
09-35532 Williams v. Astrue Civil v. US

Judge Sitting by Designation:

Hon. G. Murray Snow, US District Judge for District of Arizona

Location of Hearing:

United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit
William K. Nakamura United States Courthouse
1010 Fifth Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104
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Origin

W. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash

W. Wash

Idaho

Idaho

E. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash
Idaho
Alaska
E. Wash
E. Wash




